Headcount

In State

Qut State
Unknown St ate
Qut Exenpt

Full Time
Part Time

Mal e
Femal e
Unknown

Day
Eveni ng

On Canpus
O f Canpus
Vi rtual

Wi te

Bl ack

Hi spani c
Asi an

Am | ndi an
NS

Hawai i an
ME

Curricul ar
Non- Curri cul ar

CEU

Internal Transfer Student
Non Credit

New

Readni t

Transfer

| D Merge Re-Admit

Ret urn St udent

Total Hours
Total FTE

Dual Enroll
Degree Seeking Dual
Non- Dual Enrol |

Enrol |

Va Western Community Col | ege

Enrol | ment Sunmmary Report

For Career:

On Canp O f Canmp

1,338 91
1,299 88
39 3

0 0

6 0

537 35
801 56
536 54
781 35
21 2
1,263 74
75 17
853 56
172 18
90 5

48 3

2 0

28 4

2 0

143 5
1,302 90
36 1

0 0

22 2

0 0

43 8

18 2

14 0

0 0
1,241 79
9, 286 1,534
619 102

Headcount FTE

3 1
27 12
1,931 1,249

CRED Term

Virt

532

511
21

126
406

156
364
12

530

367
78
17
17
12
41

470
62
33
15
10

470

8,113
541

2262

Full Tm

698

680
18

698

299
387
12
698
537
35
126
472
76
44
20
15
69

691

11
22
12

647

9,673
645

Run Dat e:

04- NOv- 2025

Run Tine: 07:11:49

Report

Part Tm

1,263

1,218
45

0

3

1,263
447
793

23

1,169
94

801
56
406
804
192
68

48

29
120
1,171
92

46

33

23

18
1,143

9, 260
617

I D VSENRSUM sqr

Day

1,867

1,809
58

0

6

698
1,169

666
1,167
34

1,867

1,263
74
530

1,219
256
107

66

44
172

1,770
97

0

56

0

53

35

24

0
1,699

17,625
1,175

Eve

P OOONORrRO

©

1,308
87

Tot al

1,961

1,898
63

698
1,263

746
1,180
35

1, 867
94

1, 338
91
532
1,276
268
112
68

44
189

1, 862
99

57

55

35

24
1,790

18, 933
1,262



